NLC Fees

and Charges

Casual Entry

Group Fitness Class

Casual Basketball

Current from
2 February 2025

GST Inclusive

Gym Entry

Casual Pickleball/Badminton Entry — $9.40

Play Room/Creche Entry
Casual Personal Trainer

Casual Personal Trainer
(up to 3 people)

Visit Passes
Valid for 6 Months

10 Visit GF Pass
20 Visit GF Pass

Adult Concession Family
$18.30 $16.00
$550 — $3.50 — $15.00
$12.00———— $10.00
$6.00
$100.00
$120.00
$165.00 —— $144.00
$311.40 —_ $272.00

10 Visit Pickleball/Badminton Pass — $84.60
20 Visit Pickleball/Badminton Pass — $159.80

10 Visit Basketball Pass
20 Visit Basketball Pass

10 Visit Gym Pass
20 Visit Gym Pass

10 Visit Creche Pass

20 Visit Creche Pass
10 Visit Playroom Pass

20 Visit Playroom Pass
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$44.00 —— $28.00 ___ $135.00
$88.00 —_ $56.00 — $255.00
$108.00 —— $90.00

$204.00 — $170.00

$54.00

$102.00

$54.00

$102.00

9 Wallace Drive,
Noosaville, Queensland 4566

07 5329 6550
nlc@noosa.gld.gov.au
noosaleisurecentre.com.au
facebook.com/noosaleisurecentre



NLC Fees and
Charges

6 Month Memberships Adult
NLC GF Only $588.00
NLC + NAC Membership $739.00
Gym Only $445.00
Gym + Social Sport $588.00
NLC GF + Gym $633.00
Elevate + Social Sport $588.00
Elevate + Gym $633.00
NLC GF + Elevate $726.00
Full Access $832.00
Basketball 3 Month $138.60
Direct Debit Memberships
$24.00 joining fee applies for new memberships
Minimum sign up period of 3 months
NLC Membership $22.90/week
Paid Fortnightly
NLC + NAC Membership $28.30/week
Paid Fortnightly
Active Mum Membership $14.00/week
Paid Fortnightly
Better with Time $15.00/week
Paid Fortnightly
Gym Only $17.00/week
Paid Fortnightly
Gym + Social Sport $22.90/week
Paid Fortnightly
NLC GF + Gym $24.50/week
Paid Fortnightly
Elevate + Social Sport $22.90/week
Paid Fortnightly
Elevate + Gym $24.50/week
Paid Fortnightly
NLC GF + Elevate $27.90/week
Paid Fortnightly
Full Access $32.00/week
Paid Fortnightly
Gym + Ex Phys $30.00/week
(Basketball) Paid Fortnightly

Current from
2 February 2025

GST Inclusive

Concession
$498.00

$623.00

$340.00

$498.00

$536.00

$498.00

$536.00

$615.00

$700.00

$88.20

$19.25/week
Paid Fortnightly

_ $24.20/week

Paid Fortnightly

$13.00week
Paid Fortnightly

$19.25/week
Paid Fortnightly

$21.50/week

Paid Fortnightly

$19.25/week
Paid Fortnightly

_ $21.50/week

Paid Fortnightly

__ $23.50/week

Paid Fortnightly

_ $26.90/week

Paid Fortnightly
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